ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC COUNTERTOP| GRIDDLES
ITG-24-E
ITG-36-E
ITG-48-E
ITG-60-E
ITG-72-E
Model Numbers

• Grease can removes easily.
• Optional chrome griddle top is available as an option.
ELEMENTS LOCATED DIRECTLY
UNDER GRIDDLE PLATE FOR
EVEN HEATING.
STAINLESS STEEL GREASE
GUTTER AND 1 GAL (3.8 L)
GREASE CAN.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com  | imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC COUNTERTOP| GRIDDLES
ELECTRIC THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED GRIDDLES
MODEL GRIDDLE PLATE
DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
ITG-24-E 24” W X 24” D
(610 X 610
24” W X 31” D X 14” H
(610 X 787 X 356 MM)
26-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(673 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-36-E 36” W X 24” D
(914 X 610 MM)
36” W X 31” D X 14” H
(914 X 787 X 356 MM)
38-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(978 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-48-E 48” W X 24” D
(1219 X 610 MM)
48” W X 31” D X 14” H
(1219 X 787 X 356 MM)
50-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(1283 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-60-E 60” W X 24” D
(1524 X 610 MM)
60” W X 31” D X 14” H
(1524 X 787 X 356 MM)
62-1/2” W X 36” D X 16-1/2” H
(1588 X 914 X 419 MM)
ITG-72-E 72” W X 24” D
(1829 X 610 MM)
72” W X 31” D X 14” H
(1829 X 787 X 356 MM)
74-1/2” W X 36” D X16-1/2” H